Knoll LED Pendant
KNOP Series
Features
This pendant features rotatalbe arms to achieve desired alignment.
Includes (2) 6” and (4) 12“ adjustable stems with swivel on canopy for 60 deg sloped ceiling.
For use in kitchen, dining, foyers or anywhere general lighting is needed.
Provides lighting in residential, commercial and hospitality applications.
Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Black LED
KNOP24LAJUDBK
 H (MAX)
24"      32"
Lumens
Delivered
40W    1300
Adjustable CCT
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Light Antique Brass
KNOP24LAJUDLB
DIA.
Polished Chrome
KNOP24LAJUDPC
KNOP36LAJUDBK 36"      44"50W    2200 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K      KNOP36LAJUDLB KNOP36LAJUDPC
KNOP48LAJUDBK 48"      56"60W    2600 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K      KNOP48LAJUDLB KNOP48LAJUDPC
PC
48"
LB
24"